Протокол Первенства области по скалолазанию на искусственном рельефе.
Скалодром г.Смоленск


«Скорость»

26.11.06

Девушки 1989 г.р. и старше. 
	№
	Ф.И.
	Команда
	ГР
	Разряд
	Квалиф.
	1/2финала 
	Финал
	Место
	Выполненный разряд

	1
	Ерикова Дарья
	Москва
	1987
	3
	0:15:46
	0:12:80
	0:12:38
	1
	3

	2
	Лисовская Наталья
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1980
	3
	0:13:40
	0:13:40
	0:13:60
	2
	3

	3
	Карпенкова Ольга
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1981
	3
	0:16:06
	0:12:90
	0:13:10
	3
	-

	4
	Лексина Татьяна
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	
	б/р
	0:16:25
	0:18:74
	0:14:50
	4
	

	5
	Елисеева Ольга
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1989
	б/р
	0:19:23
	
	5
	

	6
	Мамаева Мария
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	
	б/р
	0:19:83
	
	6
	

	7
	Сальникова Марина
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1983
	б/р
	0:20:43
	
	7
	


Девушки 1990-1991
	№
	Ф.И.
	Команда
	ГР
	Разряд
	Квалиф.
	1/2финала 
	Финал
	Место
	Выполненный разряд

	1
	Филимонова Людмила
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1991
	б/р
	0:23:12
	0:20:30
	0:21:19
	1
	3

	2
	Соловьёва Диана
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1990
	б/р
	0:21:51
	0:19:44
	0:23:12
	2
	-

	3
	Федос Надежда
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1991
	б/р
	0:19:29
	0:20:71
	0:21:60
	3
	

	4
	Самсонова Ольга
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1991
	б/р
	0:22:91
	0:23:32
	срыв
	4
	

	5
	Иванова Кристина
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1991
	б/р
	0:23:54
	
	5
	

	6
	Цуканова Алиса
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1990
	б/р
	0:25:25
	
	6
	


Девочки 1994 и младше
	№
	Ф.И.
	Команда
	ГР
	Разряд
	Квалиф.
	1/2финала 
	Финал
	Место
	Выполненный разряд

	1
	Юденкова Женя
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1995
	б/р
	0:24:46
	0:20:41
	0:18:00
	1
	3 юн

	2
	Клименко Валерия
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1996
	2 ю 
	0:20:10
	0:17:31
	0:21:08
	2
	3 юн

	3
	Юденкова Анна
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1995
	б/р
	0:24:72
	0:20:45
	0:24:18
	3
	-

	4
	Голикова Наташа
	Обл.СЮТур
	1995
	б/р
	0:41:15
	0:45:39
	0:31:07
	4
	

	5
	Максимова Кристина
	Обл.СЮТур
	1995
	б/р
	0:47:20
	
	
	

	6
	Родикова Саша
	ЦДиЮТиЭ
	1999
	б/р
	0:49:61
	
	
	

	7
	Новикова Марина
	Десногорск
	1998
	б/р
	0:60:10
	
	
	

	8
	Линькова Оксана
	Обл.СЮТур
	1995
	б/р
	0:66:10
	
	
	


